
Day Date Field Visitors Runs Home Team Runs

Thu 4/25/2024 BYE BYE Maple Valley II

Thu 4/25/2024 Petrovitsky 2 Sumner Pstpn Renton Pstpn

Thu 4/25/2024 Lower Woodland 3 Mercer Island Pstpn Seattle Pstpn

Thu 4/25/2024 Celebration Tukwila Pstpn Federal Way Pstpn

Thu 4/25/2024 Hidden Valley Ravensdale (MV1) Pstpn Bellevue Pstpn

Tue 4/30/2024 Ravensdale Federal Way 11 Maple Valley II 19

Tue 4/30/2024 Lower Woodland 3 Renton 13 Seattle 9

Tue 4/30/2024 BYE Mercer Island BYE

Tue 4/30/2024 Celebration Bellevue 22 Sumner 21

Tue 4/30/2024 Tukwila CC Ravensdale (MV1) Pstpn Tukwila Pstpn

Thu 5/2/2024 Tukwila CC Maple Valley II 12 Tukwila 11

Thu 5/2/2024 Ravensdale Renton 10 Ravensdale (MV1) 12

Thu 5/2/2024 Mercer Island Lid Sumner Pstpn Mercer Island Pstpn

Thu 5/2/2024 Celebration Bellevue 25 Federal Way 22

Thu 5/2/2024 BYE BYE Seattle

Tue 5/7/2024 Ravensdale Ravensdale (MV1) Maple Valley II

Tue 5/7/2024 Mercer Island Lid Renton Mercer Island

Tue 5/7/2024 Celebration Sumner Federal Way

Tue 5/7/2024 BYE BYE Bellevue

Tue 5/7/2024 Tukwila CC Seattle Tukwila

Thu 5/9/2024 Lower Woodland 3 Maple Valley II Seattle

Thu 5/9/2024 Petrovitsky 2 Federal Way Renton

Thu 5/9/2024 Ravensdale Mercer Island Ravensdale (MV1)

Thu 5/9/2024 BYE BYE Sumner

Thu 5/9/2024 Hidden Valley Tukwila Bellevue

Tue 5/14/2024 Mercer Island Lid Maple Valley II Mercer Island

Tue 5/14/2024 BYE Renton BYE

Tue 5/14/2024 Ravensdale Federal Way Ravensdale (MV1)

Tue 5/14/2024 Celebration Tukwila Sumner

Tue 5/14/2024 Hidden Valley Seattle Bellevue

Thu 5/16/2024 Ravensdale Bellevue Maple Valley II

Thu 5/16/2024 Petrovitsky 2 Tukwila Renton

Thu 5/16/2024 Celebration Mercer Island Federal Way

Thu 5/16/2024 BYE Ravensdale (MV1) BYE

Thu 5/16/2024 Celebration Seattle Sumner



Day Date Field Visitors Home Team

Tue 5/21/2024 Petrovitsky 2 Maple Valley II Renton

Tue 5/21/2024 Mercer Island Lid Bellevue Mercer Island

Tue 5/21/2024 Lower Woodland 3 Federal Way Seattle

Tue 5/21/2024 BYE BYE Tukwila

Tue 5/21/2024 Ravensdale Sumner Ravensdale (MV1)

Thu 5/23/2024 Celebration Maple Valley II Sumner

Thu 5/23/2024 Hidden Valley Renton Bellevue

Thu 5/23/2024 Tukwila CC Mercer Island Tukwila

Thu 5/23/2024 BYE Federal Way BYE

Thu 5/23/2024 Ravensdale Seattle Ravensdale (MV1)

Tue 5/28/2024 MAKE-UP DAY

Thu 5/30/2024 MAKE-UP DAY

Tue 6/4/2024 BYE Maple Valley II BYE

Tue 6/4/2024 Celebration Renton Sumner

Tue 6/4/2024 Mercer Island Lid Seattle Mercer Island

Tue 6/4/2024 Tukwila CC Federal Way Tukwila

Tue 6/4/2024 Ravensdale Bellevue Ravensdale (MV1)

Thu 6/6/2024 Celebration Maple Valley II Federal Way

Thu 6/6/2024 Petrovitsky 2 Seattle Renton

Thu 6/6/2024 BYE BYE Mercer Island

Thu 6/6/2024 Hidden Valley Sumner Bellevue

Thu 6/6/2024 Ravensdale Tukwila Ravensdale (MV1)

Tue 6/11/2024 Ravensdale Tukwila Maple Valley II

Tue 6/11/2024 Petrovitsky 2 Ravensdale (MV1) Renton

Tue 6/11/2024 Celebration Mercer Island Sumner

Tue 6/11/2024 Hidden Valley Federal Way Bellevue

Tue 6/11/2024 BYE Seattle BYE

Thu 6/13/2024 Ravensdale Maple Valley II Ravensdale (MV1)

Thu 6/13/2024 Petrovitsky 2 Mercer Island Renton

Thu 6/13/2024 Celebration Federal Way Sumner

Thu 6/13/2024 BYE Bellevue BYE

Thu 6/13/2024 Lower Woodland 3 Tukwila Seattle

Tue 6/18/2024 Ravensdale Seattle Maple Valley II

Tue 6/18/2024 Celebration Renton Federal Way

Tue 6/18/2024 Mercer Island Lid Ravensdale (MV1) Mercer Island

Tue 6/18/2024 BYE Sumner BYE

Tue 6/18/2024 Tukwila CC Bellevue Tukwila



Day Date Field Visitors Home Team

Thu 6/20/2024 Ravensdale Mercer Island Maple Valley II

Thu 6/20/2024 BYE BYE Renton

Thu 6/20/2024 Celebration Ravensdale (MV1) Federal Way

Thu 6/20/2024 Tukwila CC Sumner Tukwila

Thu 6/20/2024 Lower Woodland 3 Bellevue Seattle

Tue 6/25/2024 Hidden Valley Maple Valley II Bellevue

Tue 6/25/2024 Tukwila CC Renton Tukwila

Tue 6/25/2024 Mercer Island Lid Federal Way Mercer Island

Tue 6/25/2024 BYE BYE Ravensdale (MV1)

Tue 6/25/2024 Lower Woodland 3 Sumner Seattle

Thu 6/27/2024 Ravensdale Renton Maple Valley II

Thu 6/27/2024 Hidden Valley Mercer Island Bellevue

Thu 6/27/2024 Celebration Seattle Federal Way

Thu 6/27/2024 BYE Tukwila BYE

Thu 6/27/2024 Celebration Ravensdale (MV1) Sumner

Tue 7/2/2024 MAKE-UP DAY

Thu 7/4/2024 4th of July

Tue 7/9/2024 Ravensdale Sumner Maple Valley II

Tue 7/9/2024 Petrovitsky 2 Bellevue Renton

Tue 7/9/2024 Mercer Island Lid Tukwila Mercer Island

Tue 7/9/2024 BYE BYE Federal Way

Tue 7/9/2024 Lower Woodland 3 Ravensdale (MV1) Seattle

Thu 7/11/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Thu 7/11/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Thu 7/11/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Thu 7/11/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Thu 7/11/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Tue 7/16/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Tue 7/16/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Tue 7/16/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Tue 7/16/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Tue 7/16/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Thu 7/18/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Thu 7/18/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Thu 7/18/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Thu 7/18/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Thu 7/18/2024 TBD TBD TBD



Day Date Field Visitors Runs Home Team

Tue 7/23/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Tue 7/23/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Tue 7/23/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Tue 7/23/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Tue 7/23/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Thu 7/25/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Thu 7/25/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Thu 7/25/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Thu 7/25/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Thu 7/25/2024 TBD TBD TBD

Tue 7/30/2024 MAKE-UP DAY

Thu 8/1/2024 MAKE-UP DAY

Tue 8/6/2024 Celebration Year-end Event

Thu 8/8/2024 Celebration Year-end Event


